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Introducción del producto

Almohadilla de 
silicona antideslizante

Agarre antideslizante

Base giratoria
Hub desmontable

15mm

Rotación completa Plegable

Cómo utilizar

Hub desmontable

ENGLISH

Hub Stand Pro
USB-C 六合一筆記型電腦旋轉支架集線器

使用者說明書
繁體中文

Specification Product Introduction

OS Compatibility: 
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, Chrome OS

NOTICE: (1) Can hold up to 3.5 kg of weight.　(2) Fits MacBooks / 
laptops up to 17 inch.　(3) For the best display resolution of 4K@60Hz, 
please make sure your decvice supports DP 1.4 or higher version.

• USB-C 6-in-1 Laptop Stand Hub

Connector Interface:

• HDMI Std.A x1
   4K(3840 x 2160)@60Hz max., HDCP2.2

• RJ45 x1
   IEEE Standard: 802.3
   Data Rate: 10 / 100 / 1000 Mbps

• USB-C PD x1
   Input Power: up to 20V ⎓ 5A, 100W max.
   Transfer Speed: up to 5 Gbps

• USB-C Host x1

• USB-A x2
   Output Power: up to 5V ⎓ 0.9A, 4.5W max.
   Transfer Speed: up to 5 Gbps

Anti-Slip
Silicone Pad

Anti-Slip Grip

Rotatable Base
Detachable Hub
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15 mm height

HDMI USB-C HostGigabit
Ethernet

USB-A

USB-C PD Charging

Folded Size: L 260 x W 224 x H 47 mm　

Height: between 47 mm and 290 mm

Detachable Hub Size: L 126 x W 41 x H 19 mm

Weight: 1070 g　　　Cable Length: 440 mm

3-Year Limited Warranty　　Made in China

between
47mm

and
290mm

Full  Rotation Adjustable Foldable

360°

How to use

Detachable Hub

產品介紹

注意: (1) 最大載重3.5 kg (2) 適用於17吋以下Macbook / 筆記型電腦　
(3) 如需完整使用4K@60Hz解析度，請確認您的電腦支持DP1.4以上之規格

防滑矽膠

防滑擋板

旋轉式底座
可拆卸式集線器

15mm

摺疊尺寸: L 260 x W 224 x H 47 mm　

高度: 介於 47 mm 至 290 mm

可拆卸式集線器尺寸: L 126 x W 41 x H 19 mm

重量: 1070 克　　　 線材長度: 440 mm

保固: 3 年　　　　 中國製造

360°旋轉 可調整 可折疊

使用方式

可拆卸式集線器

產品中限用物質含有情況標示說明：

設備名稱：USB-C 六合一筆記型電腦旋轉支架集線器       型號（型式）： Hub Stand Pro
AAPADHUBSTDPGYEquipment name

Restricted substances and its chemical symbols

Note 1：“Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the
　　　　reference percentage value of presence condition.

Type designation

單元 Unit

金屬外殼

金屬插頭

電路板

線材

限用物質及其化學符號

鉛Lead
(Pb)

汞Mercury
(Hg)

鎘Cadmium
(Cd)

六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium

(Cr  )+6

多溴聯苯
Polybrominated

biphenyls
(PBB)

多溴二苯醚
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers

(PBDE)

備考1.〝超出0.1 wt %〞及〝超出0.01 wt %〞係指限用物質之百分比含量超出百分比含量基準值。

Note 2：“○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
備考2.〝○〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。

Note 3：The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
備考3.〝—〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
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Expand by pulling 
the lower frame upwards.

Hub Stand Pro
Soporte Plegable & Hub USB-C de 6 puertos

Manual del usuario
ESPAÑOL 360°

Extender tirando del 
marco inferior hacia arriba

Ajustable

360°

請握住面板中心展開支架

The terms HDMI, HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, 
and the HDMI Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of 
HDMI Licensing Administrator, Inc.

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd.
www.adamelements.com
support@adamelements.com
+886-2-2738-9900

The terms HDMI, HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, 
and the HDMI Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of 
HDMI Licensing Administrator, Inc.

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd.
www.adamelements.com
support@adamelements.com
+886-2-2738-9900

The terms HDMI, HDMI High-Definition 
Multimedia Interface, and the HDMI Logo 
are trademarks or registered trademarks of 
HDMI Licensing Administrator, Inc.

廠商: 亞果元素國際股份有限公司
地址: 台北市大安區基隆路三段85號2樓
電話: 02-2738-9900

包裝內容物: 支架x1、充電線x1、說明書x1

Model Name: Hub Stand Pro 

產品規格

作業系統相容性: 
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, Chrome OS

• USB-C 六合一筆記型電腦旋轉支架集線器

產品介面:

• HDMI Std.A x1
   高達4K(3840 x 2160)@60Hz, HDCP2.2

• RJ45 x1
   IEEE Standard: 802.3
   Data Rate: 10 / 100 / 1000 Mbps

• USB-C PD x1
   輸出功率: 高達 20V ⎓ 5A, 100W
   傳輸速度: 高達 5 Gbps

• USB-C Host x1

• USB-A x2
  輸出功率: 高達 5V ⎓ 0.9A, 4.5W
   傳輸速度: 高達 5 Gbps
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高度 15 mm

介於
47mm

至
290mm

型號: Hub Stand Pro 

Especificación

Compatibilidad con el sistema operativo: 
macOS, iPadOS, Windows OS, Chrome OS

• Soporte Plegable & Hub USB-C de 6 puertos

Interfaz del conector:

• HDMI Std.A x1
   4K(3840 x 2160)@60Hz max., HDCP2.2

• RJ45 x1
   Normas IEEE: 802.3
   Velocidad de datos: 10 / 100 / 1000 Mbps

• USB-C PD x1
  Potencia de salida: hasta 20V ⎓ 5A, 100W max.
   Velocidad de transferencia: hasta 5 Gbps

• USB-C Host x1

• USB-A x2
   Potencia de salida: hasta 5V ⎓ 0.9A, 4.5W max.
   Velocidad de transferencia: hasta 5 Gbps
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15 mm height

Tamaño plegado: L 260 x W 224 x H 47 mm

Altura: entre 47 mm y 290 mm

Tamaño del Hub desmontable: L 126 x W 41 x H 19 mm

Peso: 1070 g　　　 Longitud del cable: 440 mm

Garantía limitada de un 3 años　　Hecho en China

entre
47mm

y
290mm

Nombre del modelo: Hub Stand Pro 

NOTICE: (1) Puede soportar hasta 3.5 kg de peso.　(2) Se adapta a MacBooks/Laptos 
de hasta 17 pulgadas.　(3) Para obtener la mejor resolución de pantalla de 4K a 60 Hz, 
asegúrese de que su dispositivo admita DP 1.4 o una versión superior.

HDMI Puerto USB-CRJ45 USB-A

USB-C PD Cargador

HDMI USB-C Host乙太網路 USB-A

USB-C PD 充電孔


